Apache Corporation !
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 3p- &25’1 34757
EBDU #69 P-;h-2\5-37@
Lea County, New Mexico | 2 30 /5 & qu/g

450 4.50 172 0.88 3.94 3.94

955 5.05 112 2.63 13.26 17.19
1352 3.97 1 1/4 2.19 8.68 25.88
1876 5.4 I 175 9.17 35.05
2351 4.75 13/ 3.06 14.55 49.60
2891 5.40 13/4 3.06 16.54 66.13
3360 4.69 1 1.75 8.21 74.34
3844 4.84 13/4 3.06 14.82 89.16
4350 5.06 2 3.50 17.71 106.87
4550 2.00 23/4 481 9.63 116.50
4636 0.86 3/4 131 113 117.63
4922 2.86 3/4 131 3.75 , 121.38
5350 428 13/4 3.06 13.11 ’ 134.49
5809 4.59 11/4 2.19 10.04 144.53
6253 4.44 12 0.88 3.89 148.41
6700 447 112 2.63 11.73 160.15
6918 2.18 112 2.63 . 572 165.87

Archie Brown - Genrawanager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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